Shearn Delamore &co.

ANNOUNCEMENT

Follow us on LinkedIn

Shearn Delamore Practice Areas Our People What's New Global Network Contact Us

Leaders in Law - 2021 Global Awards Intellectual Property Expert of the Year in Malaysia

Dear valued clients, colleagues and friends,

Shearn Delamore & Co. is pleased to announce that our Partner and Head of the <u>Intellectual Property Practice Group</u>, <u>Karen Abraham</u> has been chosen as the *exclusive* winner for Intellectual Property Expert of the Year in Malaysia by the Leaders in Law 2021 Global Awards.

We would like to thank our clients and business partners for the support and faith in us and we look forward to continue providing you with the same level of excellent services.







Karen Abraham
Head, Intellectual Property
Head, Japan Desk
Personal Data Protection & Privacy Laws
Technology, Media & Telco
India Desk

E: <u>karen@shearndelamore.com</u> T +603 2027 2893